Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:39.80
4:40.83
4:42.13
4:42.97
4:43.47
4:43.87
4:45.17
4:45.78
4:46.65
4:47.76
4:48.78
4:48.97
4:51.09
4:51.36
4:51.65
4:52.14
4:53.86
4:55.24
4:55.31
4:56.26
4:56.57
5:00.48
5:01.20
5:06.07
5:12.94

5:32.07

c.coonn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

595
588
580
575
572
570
562
558
553
547
541
540
528
527
525
523
513
506
506
501
499
480

477

425
356

r r r r r r r r r I I I T I I I I T I T IT I =T

Date
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Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA North East Region Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

North East Region Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
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Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Alamtlemman

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

9.00.V0 f4va| mn 1o/vc/ 1 c TUIRSIITE ADA UIIAITIPIVIISTIPS LEEUS vieeuivipes
5:55.25 290 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
5:55.25 290 H 09/06/12  North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
4:56.26 501 H 01/02/20  Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:53.86 513 H 12/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:56.57 499 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:47.76 547 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:51.36 527 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:40.83 588 H 05/11/17  ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:45.78 558 H 23/07/17  City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
4:43.47 572 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Cleethorpes 1
4:42.97 575 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:48.97 540 H 16/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:51.65 525 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:51.09 528 H 08/01/17  City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 3
4:48.78 541 H 03/08/16  ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
4:42.13 580 F 01/05/16  ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Cleethorpes 1
4:43.87 570 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Cleethorpes 1
4:39.80 595 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland 1
4:46.65 553 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:55.31 506 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:52.14 523 H 20/12/15  City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Cleethorpes 3
4:45.17 562 H 26/07/15  City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
5:06.07 454 H 14/02/15  Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
4:55.24 506 H 2112114 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
5:00.48 480 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
5:01.20 477 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
5:12.94 425 H 15/02/14  Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Cleethorpes 1
5:32.07 356 H 16/02/13  Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
5:55.25 290 H 09/06/12  North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
5:55.25 290 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
5:55.06 291 H 18/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
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