Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
4:39.80	595	Н	30/04/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland		1
4:40.83	588	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:42.13	580	F	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:42.97	575	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:43.47	572	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:43.87	570	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:45.17	562	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
4:45.78	558	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
4:46.65	553	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:47.76	547	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:48.78	541	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:48.97	540	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.09	528	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
4:51.36	527	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.65	525	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:52.14	523	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
4:53.86	513	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:55.24	506	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:55.31	506	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:56.26	501	Н	01/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:56.57	499	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:00.48	480	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:01.20	477	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:06.07	454	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:12.94	425	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:32.07	356	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
right 202	4	ш	10/00/10	Varlahira ACA Champianahina	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ວປ.ເຕ	Z31	П	10/02/12	тогкание дод опашрюванра	Leeus	Oleethorpes	Page 2 / 2
5:55.25	290	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:55.25	290	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.26	501	Н	01/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:53.86	513	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:56.57	499	Н	02/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:47.76	547	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.36	527	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:40.83	588	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:45.78	558	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
4:43.47	572	Н	21/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:42.97	575	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:48.97	540	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.65	525	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.09	528	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
4:48.78	541	Н	03/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:42.13	580	F	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:43.87	570	Н	01/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	Cleethorpes	1
4:39.80	595	Н	30/04/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland		1
4:46.65	553	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:55.31	506	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:52.14	523	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
4:45.17	562	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
5:06.07	454	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:55.24	506	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:00.48	480	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:01.20	477	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:12.94	425	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:32.07	356	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:55.25	290	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:55.25	290	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:55.06	291	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS